
FROM:
andy
PW INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO
7301 TELEGRAPH RD UNIT A

US 

(940) 595-9161

TRK#

DIMMED: 15 X 3 X 3 IN

REF: LEQI-241022-0063
INV: LEQI-241022-0063
PO: LEQI-241022-0063 DEPT: LEQI-241022-0063

MONTEBELLO CA 90640

SHIP DATE: 22OCT24
ACTWGT: 1.69 LB
CAD: 259167867/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Byron Dudrey
Byron Dudrey

4665 Nautilus Ct. S

Suite 600

17204406222
Boulder CO 80301 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
4F

B6
/C

6C
4

7794 2785 2970

     80301
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